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Siegerliste

Golfclub Sagmühle e.V
Ladies Day August 2023

16.08.2023 Stableford

AB 1-18
gelb - Herren | Par: 72 | SL: 125 | CR: 71,1

AB 1-18
rot - Damen | Par: 72 | SL: 128 | CR: 72,5

Rang Spieler Heimatclub Ergebnis

1 Berghofer-Hagl Regina (13,0|15 ) Golfclub Sagmühle e.V. 22

2 Khamyan Latthanan (9,5|11 ) Golfclub Sagmühle e.V. 21

3 Eichberger Angelika (21,6|25 ) Golfclub Sagmühle e.V. 16

4 Görges Frauke (19,1|22 ) Golfclub Sagmühle e.V. 11

5 Schmidmeister Elisabeth (15,5|18 ) Golfclub Sagmühle e.V. 10

6 Maier Marianne (22,8|26 ) Golfclub Sagmühle e.V. 10

7 Wenzl Therese (23,3|27 ) Golfclub Sagmühle e.V. 9

8 Wintermantel Birgit (23,4|27 ) Golfclub Sagmühle e.V. 9

9 Knauer Astrid (34,5|40 ) Golfclub Sagmühle e.V. 8

10 Scheuchl Manuela (26,5|31 ) Golfclub Sagmühle e.V. 6

11 Dubuisson Irene (32,0|37 ) Golfclub Sagmühle e.V. 6

12 Wagner Sabine (26,5|31 ) Golfclub Sagmühle e.V. 5

13 Schneider Christl (24,2|28 ) Golfclub Sagmühle e.V. 5

14 Wissmann Karoline (26,4|30 ) Golfclub Sagmühle e.V. 5

15 Huber Christine (23,6|27 ) Golfclub Sagmühle e.V. 5

16 Kunze Sigrid (36,0|41 ) Golfclub Sagmühle e.V. 4

17 Uttenthaler Hildegard (36,0|41 ) Golfclub Sagmühle e.V. 3

18 Heyden Jasmin (36,0|41 ) Golfclub Sagmühle e.V. 2

19 Burda Karin (29,1|33 ) Golfclub Sagmühle e.V. 2

20 Voglrieder-Hartl Maria (28,6|33 ) Golfclub Sagmühle e.V. 1

21 Huber Renate (26,5|31 ) Golfclub Sagmühle e.V. 1

 Brutto
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Rang Spieler Heimatclub Ergebnis

22 Ladik Roswitha (31,5|36 ) Golfclub Sagmühle e.V. 1

 Brutto

Rang Spieler Heimatclub Ergebnis

1 Eichberger Angelika (21,6|25 ) Golfclub Sagmühle e.V. 39

2 Berghofer-Hagl Regina (13,0|15 ) Golfclub Sagmühle e.V. 37

3 Maier Marianne (22,8|26 ) Golfclub Sagmühle e.V. 33

4 Khamyan Latthanan (9,5|11 ) Golfclub Sagmühle e.V. 32

5 Wenzl Therese (23,3|27 ) Golfclub Sagmühle e.V. 31

6 Huber Christine (23,6|27 ) Golfclub Sagmühle e.V. 29

7 Görges Frauke (19,1|22 ) Golfclub Sagmühle e.V. 29

8 Wintermantel Birgit (23,4|27 ) Golfclub Sagmühle e.V. 27

9 Schmidmeister Elisabeth (15,5|18 ) Golfclub Sagmühle e.V. 24

10 Schneider Christl (24,2|28 ) Golfclub Sagmühle e.V. 23

 Netto Gruppe A

Rang Spieler Heimatclub Ergebnis

1 Knauer Astrid (34,5|40 ) Golfclub Sagmühle e.V. 38

2 Kunze Sigrid (36,0|41 ) Golfclub Sagmühle e.V. 34

3 Dubuisson Irene (32,0|37 ) Golfclub Sagmühle e.V. 34

4 Uttenthaler Hildegard (36,0|41 ) Golfclub Sagmühle e.V. 32

5 Scheuchl Manuela (26,5|31 ) Golfclub Sagmühle e.V. 31

6 Wagner Sabine (26,5|31 ) Golfclub Sagmühle e.V. 30

7 Wissmann Karoline (26,4|30 ) Golfclub Sagmühle e.V. 27

8 Heyden Jasmin (36,0|41 ) Golfclub Sagmühle e.V. 19

9 Huber Renate (26,5|31 ) Golfclub Sagmühle e.V. 17

10 Ladik Roswitha (31,5|36 ) Golfclub Sagmühle e.V. 17

11 Voglrieder-Hartl Maria (28,6|33 ) Golfclub Sagmühle e.V. 12

12 Burda Karin (29,1|33 ) Golfclub Sagmühle e.V. 10

 Netto Gruppe B
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